
⑥－3 ⑤－4

大村　絵里 高山美恵子 斉藤由美子 小坂由美子

菅谷    綾 中村　尚美 森下　恭子 山口　　香

山﨑英吏子 藤野　綾子 北澤　佳代 神田由美子

杉原　庸子 岩野　涼子 御園由紀子 雲井加代子

青木　春美 宮薗　孝子 小林　良子 五十嵐教子

藤田千鶴子 築井　正子 野村由紀子 平野　真紀

村中　雅子 今井　佐知 杉森　真砂 和田　美樹

藤谷　裕子 解良真佐子 中澤　裕子 村田　　香

島　喜代美 池野久美子 西田ひかる 長田　雅恵

飛弾野朋子 堀川美樹子 中川美代子 新田智恵美

東  　美雪 鹿田　典子 荒井　裕子 越田　雅美

酒井　茂美 清田智也子 袖山　桂子 長田　由実

荒谷　美雪 山岸　静子 宮澤　松江 加須屋順子

田子由美子 山田　智子 小林　正枝 村尾　温子

熊谷　恵子 本間　和枝 竹田美由里 有川　洋子

和田　好美 小林かをる 田中　富子 田中　昌枝

小柴　たみ 田中マサ子 古海マスミ 龍瀧　邦子

河野　雅子 田中冨美子 北沢恵美子 山城　　恵

⑥－3 2－⑦

大村　絵里 山内ひろみ 高山美恵子 斉藤由美子

菅谷    綾 山下　奈巳 中村　尚美 森下　恭子

山﨑英吏子 野﨑佳加里 藤野　綾子 北澤　佳代

杉原　庸子 松原　幸子 岩野　涼子 御園由紀子

青木　春美 川森わか子 宮薗　孝子 小林　良子

藤田千鶴子 白﨑真智子 築井　正子 野村由紀子

村中　雅子 池端　知子 今井　佐知 杉森　真砂

藤谷　裕子 吉田　幸栄 解良真佐子 中澤　裕子

島　喜代美 重盛　悦子 池野久美子 西田ひかる

飛弾野朋子 前　　敦子 堀川美樹子 中川美代子

東  　美雪 高島　貴子 鹿田　典子 荒井　裕子

酒井　茂美 増永由香里 清田智也子 袖山　桂子

荒谷　美雪 濱田　のぶ 山岸　静子 宮澤　松江

田子由美子 西川　幸子 山田　智子 小林　正枝

熊谷　恵子 織田喜美栄 本間　和枝 竹田美由里

和田　好美 中島　亮子 小林かをる 田中　富子

小柴　たみ 伊藤真知子 田中マサ子 古海マスミ

河野　雅子 柴田　敦子 田中冨美子 北沢恵美子

　対戦成績表　対戦成績表　対戦成績表　対戦成績表

富　山　県 新　潟　県 長　野　県 石　川　県

20～

49歳

1 ⑧　2 1

20～

49歳

20～

49歳

1 7　⑨ 1

20～

49歳

2 ⑧　3 2 2 ⑧　3 2

50～

54歳

1 ⑧　2 1

50～

54歳

50～

54歳

1 ⑧　1 1

50～

54歳

2 7　⑨ 2 2 1　⑧ 2

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　2 1

55～

59歳

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　5 1

55～

59歳

2 ⑧　5 2 2 ⑧　0 2

60～

64歳

1 3　⑥ 1

60～

64歳

60～

64歳

1

60～

64歳

2 ⑥　3 2 2 1　⑥ 2

3　⑥

65歳

以上

65歳

以上

1 3　⑥

⑥　1

65歳

以上

富　山　県 福　井　県 新　潟　県 長　野　県

65歳

以上

20～

49歳

1 ⑧　1 1

20～

49歳

20～

49歳

1 6　⑧ 1

20～

49歳

2 ⑧　5 2 2 5　⑧ 2

50～

54歳

1 ⑨ ８(5) 1

50～

54歳

50～

54歳

1 2　⑧ 1

50～

54歳

2 7　⑨ 2 2 5　⑧ 2

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　1 1

55～

59歳

55～

59歳

1 3　⑧ 1

55～

59歳

2 5　⑧ 2 2 2　⑧ 2

60～

64歳

1 ⑥　3 1

60～

64歳

60～

64歳

1

60～

64歳

2 4　⑥ 2 2 ⑥　3 2

⑥　0

65歳

以上

65歳

以上

1 ⑥　0

5　⑦

65歳

以上

65歳

以上



3－⑥ ⑤－4

小坂由美子 山内ひろみ 大村　絵里 斉藤由美子

山口　　香 山下　奈巳 菅谷    綾 森下　恭子

神田由美子 野﨑佳加里 山﨑英吏子 北澤　佳代

雲井加代子 松原　幸子 杉原　庸子 御園由紀子

和田　美樹 川森わか子 青木　春美 小林　良子

村田　　香 白﨑真智子 藤田千鶴子 野村由紀子

五十嵐教子 池端　知子 村中　雅子 杉森　真砂

平野　真紀 吉田　幸栄 藤谷　裕子 中澤　裕子

長田　雅恵 重盛　悦子 島　喜代美 西田ひかる

新田智恵美 前　　敦子 飛弾野朋子 中川美代子

越田　雅美 高島　貴子 東  　美雪 荒井　裕子

長田　由実 増永由香里 酒井　茂美 袖山　桂子

有川　洋子 濱田　のぶ 荒谷　美雪 竹田美由里

田中　昌枝 西川　幸子 田子由美子 田中　富子

加須屋順子 織田喜美栄 熊谷　恵子 宮澤　松江

村尾　温子 中島　亮子 和田　好美 小林　正枝

龍瀧　邦子 伊藤真知子 小柴　たみ 古海マスミ

山城　　恵 柴田　敦子 河野　雅子 北沢恵美子

4－⑤ 4－⑤

藤野　綾子 山内ひろみ 大村　絵里 神田由美子

岩野　涼子 山下　奈巳 菅谷    綾 雲井加代子

高山美恵子 野﨑佳加里 山﨑英吏子 小坂由美子

中村　尚美 松原　幸子 杉原　庸子 山口　　香

今井　佐知 川森わか子 青木　春美 五十嵐教子

解良真佐子 白﨑真智子 藤田千鶴子 平野　真紀

宮薗　孝子 池端　知子 村中　雅子 和田　美樹

築井　正子 吉田　幸栄 藤谷　裕子 村田　　香

池野久美子 重盛　悦子 島　喜代美 長田　雅恵

堀川美樹子 前　　敦子 飛弾野朋子 新田智恵美

鹿田　典子 高島　貴子 東  　美雪 越田　雅美

清田智也子 増永由香里 酒井　茂美 長田　由実

山岸　静子 濱田　のぶ 荒谷　美雪 有川　洋子

山田　智子 西川　幸子 田子由美子 田中　昌枝

本間　和枝 織田喜美栄 熊谷　恵子 加須屋順子

小林かをる 中島　亮子 和田　好美 村尾　温子

田中マサ子 伊藤真知子 小柴　たみ 龍瀧　邦子

田中冨美子 柴田　敦子 河野　雅子 山城　　恵

石　川　県 福　井　県 富　山　県 長　野　県

20～

49歳

1 6　⑧ 1

20～

49歳

20～

49歳

1 ⑧　6 1

20～

49歳

2 1　⑧ 2 2 ⑧　3 2

50～

54歳

1 ⑧　0 1

50～

54歳

50～

54歳

1 3　⑧ 1

50～

54歳

2 1　⑧ 2 2 ⑧　5 2

55～

59歳

1 4　⑧ 1

55～

59歳

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　1 1

55～

59歳

2 6　⑧ 2 2 2　⑧ 2

60～

64歳

1 ⑥　3 1

60～

64歳

60～

64歳

1

60～

64歳

2 1　⑥ 2 2 2　⑥ 2

⑥　3

65歳

以上

65歳

以上

1 ⑥　0

3　⑥

65歳

以上

新　潟　県 福　井　県 富　山　県 石　川　県

65歳

以上

20～

49歳

1 ⑧　3 1

20～

49歳

20～

49歳

1 ⑧　3 1

20～

49歳

2 7　⑨ 2 2 ⑧　3 2

50～

54歳

1 6　⑧ 1

50～

54歳

50～

54歳

1 3　⑧ 1

50～

54歳

2 2　⑧ 2 2 3　⑧ 2

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　0 1

55～

59歳

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　0 1

55～

59歳

2 2　⑧ 2 2 6　⑧ 2

60～

64歳

1 5　⑦ 1

60～

64歳

60～

64歳

1

60～

64歳

2 ⑥　4 2 2 ⑥　4 2

⑥　1

65歳

以上

65歳

以上

1 0　⑥

5　⑦

65歳

以上

65歳

以上



⑥－3 ⑤－4

斉藤由美子 野﨑佳加里 藤野　綾子 小坂由美子

森下　恭子 松原　幸子 岩野　涼子 山口　　香

北澤　佳代 山内ひろみ 高山美恵子 神田由美子

御園由紀子 山下　奈巳 中村　尚美 雲井加代子

小林　良子 池端　知子 今井　佐知 五十嵐教子

野村由紀子 吉田　幸栄 解良真佐子 平野　真紀

杉森　真砂 川森わか子 宮薗　孝子 和田　美樹

中澤　裕子 白﨑真智子 築井　正子 村田　　香

西田ひかる 高島　貴子 池野久美子 越田　雅美

中川美代子 増永由香里 堀川美樹子 長田　由実

荒井　裕子 重盛　悦子 鹿田　典子 長田　雅恵

袖山　桂子 前　　敦子 清田智也子 新田智恵美

宮澤　松江 濱田　のぶ 山岸　静子 有川　洋子

小林　正枝 西川　幸子 山田　智子 田中　昌枝

竹田美由里 織田喜美栄 本間　和枝 加須屋順子

田中　富子 中島　亮子 小林かをる 村尾　温子

古海マスミ 伊藤真知子 田中マサ子 龍瀧　邦子

北沢恵美子 柴田　敦子 田中冨美子 山城　　恵

富山 新潟 福井 勝敗 順位

富山 6 3 6 3 3勝1敗3勝1敗3勝1敗3勝1敗 1位1位1位1位

新潟 3 6 4 5 1勝3敗1勝3敗1勝3敗1勝3敗 4位4位4位4位

長野 4 5 7 2 6 3 3勝1敗3勝1敗3勝1敗3勝1敗 2位2位2位2位

石川 5 4 4 5 3 6 1勝3敗1勝3敗1勝3敗1勝3敗 5位5位5位5位

福井 3 6 5 4 2勝2敗2勝2敗2勝2敗2勝2敗 3位3位3位3位

長　野　県 福　井　県 新　潟　県 石　川　県

20～

49歳

1 7　⑨ 1

20～

49歳

20～

49歳

1 4　⑧ 1

20～

49歳

2 5　⑧ 2 2 ⑧　5 2

50～

54歳

1 ⑧　0 1

50～

54歳

50～

54歳

1 1　⑧ 1

50～

54歳

2 ⑧　4 2 2 1　⑧ 2

55～

59歳

1 6　⑧ 1

55～

59歳

55～

59歳

1 ⑧　5 1

55～

59歳

2 ⑧　0 2 2 ⑧　6 2

60～

64歳

1 ⑥　3 1

60～

64歳

60～

64歳

1 4　⑥ 1

60～

64歳

2 ⑥　2 2 2 ⑥　2 2

65歳

以上

⑥　1

65歳

以上

65歳

以上

⑥　1

65歳

以上

長野 石川

5 4 4 5

2 7 5 4

5 4

3位　　　福井県3位　　　福井県3位　　　福井県3位　　　福井県

4 5

3 6 6 3

優勝　　　富山県優勝　　　富山県優勝　　　富山県優勝　　　富山県 準優勝　　　長野県準優勝　　　長野県準優勝　　　長野県準優勝　　　長野県


